4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0135343F
1176415F
2018827F
0035319F
2018834M
0135324F
0030841F
0135309F
0135342F
0135318F
0135316F
2019256F
0135307F
0030847M
0030891M
0135308M
2019247M
2019248M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

47086

Benzing 48909729 SwW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:45 GPS
:45 +0
:45 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA44A32D | 03.07 1l6:
| DA3A4206 | 03.07 1lo:
| DA3A43AF | 03.07 1lo:
| DA3FCC38 | 03.07 1lo:
| DA3F28E4 | 03.07 1l6:
|DA44A338 | 03.07 16:
| DA3A430E | 03.07 16:
| DA44A0E3 | 03.07 16:
| DA3A432D | 03.07 16:
| DA3A40D7 | 03.07 16
| DA44A29C | 03.07 1lo:
| DA44A0A7 | 03.07 1lo:
| DA3A4283 | 03.07 1lo:
| DA3F2878 | 03.07 1lo6:
| DA3F2839 | 03.07 1lo6:
| DA3F2818 | 03.07 16:
| DA3F2807 | 03.07 16:
| DA3F28B5 | 03.07 16:

SO7 2025 02255

SERVER

Grosu Alin
24° 23" 23' E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

254149
8000A93B
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